OATLANDS BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL & MONTESSORI

FEE STRUCTURE

Before & Afterschool

SESSION	NO OF	TIME	MONTHLY	WEEKLY
	DAYS		FEE	FEE
Morning	5	7.50 - 8.50 am	€120	€31.58
Afternoon – 1hour (Junior/Senior Infant)	5	1.30 – 2.30pm	€120	€31.58
Full afternoon (Junior/Senior Infant)	5	1.30 – 6.15pm	€504	€132.63
Full afternoon (Junior/Senior Infant)	3	1.30 – 6.15pm	€350	€92.11
Full afternoon (Junior/Senior Infant)	2	1.30 – 6.15pm	€236	€62.11
Full afternoon (1st – 6th Class)	5	2.30 – 6.15pm	€437	€115.00
Full afternoon (1st – 6th Class)	3	2.30 – 6.15pm	€281	€73.95
Full afternoon (1st – 6th Class)	2	2.30 – 6.15pm	€203	€53.42

Mid-Term and Holiday Camps will be charged extra.

The above fees are payable over a <u>ten month period</u> and are worked out over the number of days the school is open from September to June.

Any family who avails of more than one session Full Time i.e. 5 morning and 5 full afternoons will get a 10% discount.

Any family with more than one child will also receive a 10% discount on the lower fee if they are availing of full-time places.

These fees do not include any NCS (National Childcare Scheme) subsidy.

A Calendar of our Opening Times and Holidays will be issued in September.